Ric,
QPARK

486
323
358
357
589
447
714
759
765
684
115
827
601
168
371
568

26
751
814
481
640
688
158
574

9%

51
600
406

84
227
394
502
898
114
527
285
219
236
200
840
866
844
761

12
317

nay,
gy

=
ane

Steinhorst
Trost

Butz

Butz
Berthet
Reuter
Massoth
Wyneken
Madry
Eisenbletter
Schindler
Christ
Saatzer
Spater
Lenk
Smet
Berdux
Fleckenstein
Wilhelm
Vitt

Krist
Burschapers
Pleiner
Georg
Knorr
Weber
Hertinger
Eisenbach
HeB
Barthel
Schénherr
Engelbach
Wolff
Krieg
Blédorn
Deusser
Schulz
Mauller
Ruiter
Kronibus
Kaiser
Malzacher
Korn
Klement

Zoliner

Stand: 20.04.2024 08:45 Uhr

ERGEBNISLISTE
Marathon 2007 - WK M50

22.04.2007

Rainer
Reiner
Heinz
Kurt
Jacques
Norbert
Heinz
Hans-Ulrich
Norbert
Heinz
Jochen
Manfred
Franz
Karlheinz
Dr.Martin
Bart
Dieter
Burkard
Dr. Reinhard
Uli
Herbert
Joachim
Rolf

Rolf
Peter
Hans-Jirgen
Bernhard
Frank
Eckhard
Wolfgang
Lutz
Dieter
Wolfgang
Dr. Hans Herbert
Wolfram
Armin
Harald
Eberhard
Jan
Jurgen
Udo
Peter
Andreas
Roland

Ingo

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

3:01:39,8
3:10:33,5
3:10:40,9
3:11:29,7
3:13:20,3
3:16:37.,9
3:18:04,7
3:18:58,1
3:22:29,8
3:23:10,0
3:23:52,7
3:25:08,5
3:26:43,8
3:27:12,0
3:28:02,9
3:28:25,9
3:28:26,9
3:29:34,8
3:29:36,2
3:32:53,2
3:34:40,8
3:35:24,1
3:35:36,5
3:35:40,3
3:37:41,1
3:38:59,1
3:39:07,2
3:42:39,9
3:43:43,4
3:44:31,7
3:45:46,7
3:46:05,7
3:46:40,7
3:47:58,2
3:48:09,6
3:48:31,1
3:49:18,0
3:49:19,8
3:49:49,7
3:50:45,9
3:51:30,0
3:52:25,3
3:52:50,3
3:54:32,8
3:54:37,3
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Iv32

23
47
48
50
56
66
70
75
81
83
85
93

107

108

115

119

120

130

131

154

167

169

170

171

184

197

200

219

225

237

250

253

258

267

268

273

284

286

293

308

313

318

322

344

345

1/2



Ric,
QEARK

392
351
322
914
783
258
468
229
264
463

22
580
858
130
581
704
209
847
598
132
503
404
736
268
441
188
897
826

98
525
885
380
176
360
560
466

nar,
Y

=7
ane

Annemuller
Pika
Schafer
Sieberling
Meinhardt
Kahl
Baumann
Eisert
Pfaff
Schéfer
Jeutter
Farrell
Kaiser
Bode
Frank
Muller
Hofmann
Gimbel
Meyd
Nickels
Thiele
Gerlach
Polowczyk
Négele
Gumbmann
Zoller
Thomaschewski
Eger
Baumann
Lapp
Steinberg
Ernst
Strack
Schoffner
Hoyer
Weber
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Werner
Walter
Hans-Peter
Hans Gunther
Werner
Volker
Heinz

Uwe
Dieter
Horst
Gerhard
John
Claus-Jurgen
Dietmar
Wolfgang
Ralf-Achim
Michael
Uwe

Klaus
Rudolf
Michael
Wolfgang
Richard
Peter
Detlev
Ulrich
Armin
Karl-Heinz
Gernot
Michael
Gottlieb
Christoph
Thomas
Klaus

Paul
Manfred

M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

3:55:55,8
3:56:07,5
3:56:15,0
3:56:42,2
3:57:10,3
3:57:24,8
4:04:42,0
4:04:43,1
4:05:46,8
4:11:04,3
4:11:30,1
4:12:04,5
4:13:35,5
4:16:14,0
4:17:08,7
4:21:03,7
4:21:25,5
4:22:04,3
4:23:44,8
4:24:27,7
4:24:59,7
4:26:19,0
4:27:21,0
4:29:39,5
4:29:56,6
4:31:25,9
4:31:27 1
4:35:55,7
4:41:28,2
4:44:36,8
4:45:21,5
4:46:56,9
4:48:33,1
4:52:03,5
5:07:06,6
5:10:39,0

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Iv32

360
363
364
370
378
382
437
438
445
466
471
477
488
505
509
546
550
556
564
565
566
569
572
585
586
595
597
623
637
644
646
653
659
665
698
701

22



